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Analyticom COMET

Date: 27.02.2026 Time: 00:07:42 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Al Shammari (663683)

Date/time: 26.02.2026 21:30 AST
Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Match number: 98

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Shammari

1st assistant: Khalid Aied Khalaf

2nd assistant: Salem Mohammed Al-Marri

4th official: Naser Ayesh
VAR: Hamad Maged Al-Subaie

Al-Duhail SC
1 Salah Zakaria Hassan GK
4 Youssef Ayman Farahat
5 Bassam Husham Alrawi CP
8 Paulo Edmilson
9 Krzysztof Piatek
18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake
21 Jean Charles Victor Castelletto
22 lbrahim Kader
25 Mobarak Shanan Hamza u23
34 Soumare Boubakary
77 Adil Boulbina

30 Bautista Burke GK
96 Amir Hassan Katol u23 GK
7 Ismail Mohamad Mb
12 Karim Boudiaf
14 Ghanem Albakheet Al-Minhali
u23
36 Adam Friakh u19

81 Tahsin Mohammed Jamshid u23

Djamel Belmadi
Fares Aymeric Bouzid
Guillaume Marie
Frederic Alain Roux
Raul Jorge Costa

Ismail Ahmed Hashem

14813
19030
19488
62479
125716
13008
125784
117279
19368
128974
125574

114878
19618
15670
17339

21223
87398
46450

Match

report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Al-Duhail SC -

Al-Sadd SC

1:3 (0:0)

Round: 17

Goals Y R S
52
47
45

(21) 4

(25) 63

(7) 73

Head

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

AVAR 1: Hamad Saleh Al-Eissaei
Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi

Match commissioner: Ali Hamoud Al-Noaimi

General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Hamad Mohamed AL-Hadwan

Al-Sadd SC
22 Meshaal Aissa Barsham GK

2 Pedro Miguel Correia

6 Paulo Silva

7 Akram Hassan Afif CP

9 Roberto Firmino Barbosa De

Oliveira

15 Anas Abdulsalam Abweny u23
16 Boualem Khoukhi
19 Rafael Sebastian Mujica Garcia
21 Giovani Henrique
29 Romain Ghanem Paul Saiss
33 Claudio Luiz Leonel

1 Saad Abdulla Alsheeb GK
31 Yousef Abdullah Balideh GK
3 Younes Mohamed El Hannach
4 Mohamed Camara
5 Tarek Salman Salman
8 Ali Asadalla Thaimn
10 Hasan Khalid Alhaydos
13 Abdulla Badr Alyazidi
23 Hashim Ali Ali
24 Javairo Joreno Faustino
Dilrosun
37 Ahmed Suhail Al-Hamawende
80 Agustin Silvera

coach

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

14480

18863
117246

11971

125792

92180
17359
121095
117244
117286
124257

5581
16807
117358
121211
12689
14675
5321
17018
32437

129082

15931
125613

9304193

)

9

Goals Y R S
55
83
27
(9) 75
(15) 68
(29) 68

Roberto Mancini
Christian Lattanzio
Giacomo Ceci
Marco Roccati
Massimo Maccarone

Abdulla Mohammed Al-Berik

Raphael Villatore Dias Doctor Ala Aeddine Rahali
Sabeur Zidi Physiotherapist Akram Abid
Team official
Translator
Other staff
CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 26.02.2026 19:58:22 AST CONFIRMED Yasser Khalil 26.02.2026 19:46:13 AST
Score 1:0 | 1:1 ] 1:2 | 1:3
Scorer/Min 8147] 4 [52[19/55/2183

PK/OG oG

Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 77 Adil Boulbina (45 - To insist on the violation of the law of the game); Al-Sadd SC: 29 Romain Ghanem Paul

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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Mohammed Al Shammari
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Al-Duhail SC - Al-Sadd SC  1:3
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Saiss (27 - For the purpose of keeping the opponents tactical)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Mohammed Al Shammari
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