

ملعبية

Mohammed Al Shammari
27.02.2026 00:07:41 AST

الكابتن :CP

S: استبدال
GK: حارس المرمى

R: كرت أحمر
OG: هدف في مرماه بالخطأ

Y: كرت أصفر
PK: ضربة جزاء

هذه الوثيقة صنعت عن طريق الكمبيوتر و تم تخزينه رقميا و بالتالي فهو صالح بالصورة التي هو عليها بدون توقيع.



Match report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26



Al-Duhail SC - Al-Sadd SC

1:3 (0:0)



Date/time: 26.02.2026 21:30 AST Round: 17
Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Match number: 98

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:



Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Shammari
1st assistant: Khalid Aied Khalaf
2nd assistant: Salem Mohammed Al-Marri
4th official: Naser Ayeshe
VAR: Hamad Maqed Al-Subaie

AVAR 1: Hamad Saleh Al-Eissaei
Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi
Match commissioner: Ali Hamoud Al-Noaimi
General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Hamad Mohamed AL-Hadwan

Al-Duhail SC		Goals	Y	R	S	Al-Sadd SC		Goals	Y	R	S
1 Salah Zakaria Hassan GK	14813					22 Meshaal Aissa Barsham GK	14480				
4 Youssef Ayman Farahat	19030	52				2 Pedro Miguel Correia	18863				
5 Bassam Husham Alrawi CP	19488					6 Paulo Silva	117246				
8 Paulo Edmilson	62479	47				7 Akram Hassan Afif CP	11971				
9 Krzysztof Piatek	125716					9 Roberto Firmino Barbosa De Oliveira	125792				
18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake	13008					15 Anas Abdulsalam Abweny u23	92180				
21 Jean Charles Victor Castelletto	125784					16 Boualem Khoukhi	17359				
22 Ibrahim Kader	117279					19 Rafael Sebastian Mujica Garcia	121095	55			
25 Mobarak Shanan Hamza u23	19368					21 Giovani Henrique	117244	83			
34 Soumare Boubakary	128974					29 Romain Ghanem Paul Saiss	117286		27		
77 Adil Boulbina	125574		45			33 Claudio Luiz Leonel	124257				
30 Bautista Burke GK	114878					1 Saad Abdulla Alsheeb GK	5581				
96 Amir Hassan Katol u23 GK	19618					31 Yousef Abdullah Balideh GK	16807				
7 Ismail Mohamad Mb	15670			(21)	4	3 Younes Mohamed El Hannach	117358				
12 Karim Boudiaf	17339			(25)	63	4 Mohamed Camara	121211			(9)	75
14 Ghanem Albakheet Al-Minhali u23	21223					5 Tarek Salman Salman	12689			(15)	68
36 Adam Friakh u19	87398					8 Ali Asadalla Thaimn	14675				
81 Tahsin Mohammed Jamshid u23	46450			(7)	73	10 Hasan Khalid Alhaydos	5321				
						13 Abdulla Badr Alyazidi	17018				
						23 Hashim Ali Ali	32437				
						24 Javairo Joreno Faustino Dilrosun	129082				
						37 Ahmed Suhail Al-Hamawende	15931				
						80 Agustin Silvera	125613			(29)	68

Djamel Belmadi
Fares Aymeric Bouzid
Guillaume Marie
Frederic Alain Roux
Raul Jorge Costa

Ismail Ahmed Hashem
Raphael Villatore Dias
Sabeur Zidi

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Team official
Translator
Other staff

Roberto Mancini
Christian Lattanzio
Giacomo Ceci
Marco Roccati
Massimo Maccarone

Abdulla Mohammed Al-Berik
Ala Aeddine Rahali
Akram Abid

CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 26.02.2026 19:58:22 AST

CONFIRMED Yasser Khalil 26.02.2026 19:46:13 AST

Score	1:0	1:1	1:2	1:3														
Scorer/Min	8	47	4	52	19	55	21	83										
PK/OG			OG															

Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 77 Adil Boulbina (45 - To insist on the violation of the law of the game); Al-Sadd SC: 29 Romain Ghanem Paul

Y: Yellow card **R:** Red card **S:** Substitution
PK: Penalty **OG:** Own goal **GK:** Goalkeeper **CP:** Captain

PLAYED

Mohammed Al Shammari
27.02.2026 00:07:41 AST

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature



Saiss (27 - For the purpose of keeping the opponents tactical)

Y: Yellow card **R:** Red card **S:** Substitution
PK: Penalty **OG:** Own goal **GK:** Goalkeeper **CP:** Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature

PLAYED
Mohammed Al Shammari
27.02.2026 00:07:41 AST

